seconding Reducation and			
When Recorded Return to:	•		
St			
Tuaranty Bank Fo: American Reconveyance Corporation			
egg Des Casson Road	•		
5570 Rye Canyon Road			
Snite G Vatencia, California - 41355	APPR	. DEPT-01 RECORDING	\$25,50
Valencia, Cuitorina - Francia	96590781	. BELL-OT VECCUNIUM	470144
	9	. T40008 TRAN 2431 08/01/96	13:56:00
	4	. \$7672 \$ BJ #-96-5	90781
اني. Loan No.2135861	es.	. COOK COUNTY RECORDER	
This form was prepared by: GN MORTG	ME CORPORATION		¹
Address: 4000 VEST BROWN DEER RO	<u>DAD BROWN DEER, WISCO</u>	NSIN 53209	_ . '
Tel. No: <u>800-622-/776</u>			
O _A Acc	SIGNMENT OF MORTGA	GE	
For Value Heceived (h) undersigned	THE R CALECTAIN 91307	Assignor") whose address is	
does hereby grant, sell, assign, transfer an	d convey linto FLEET MORTGA	E CORP.	'
a corporation organized and existing under	or the laws of the United States	herein "Assignee"), whose address is	•
1945 W. PALMETTO STREET, FLORENCE, SC. 2	. a certal	Mortgage dated JANUARY 19, 1996	 1
made and executed by VOUEL VOUEL LINE	ARRIED PERSON		1
to and in favor of GN MORTGAGE CORPORA	upon ti	ne following described property situated	d in
COOK County, Sta	te of The North	<u> </u>	
SEE ATTACHED	4		
13-01-413-033	C		
5814 NORTH CAMPBELL, CHICAGO, IL 6065 such Mortgage having been given to secu	re navment at		
One Hundred Eighty Four Thousand Five Hu	ndred and 00/100		
	(include the Criginal Principal Anconf)	96308933	
which Mortgage is of record in Book, Volu	me, or Liber No,	t page (or as No)
with $U-\lambda U\cdot \gamma \lambda$ Recoi	rds of COOK	COUNTY DIRIGIOUS ILLUMOIS	1
together with the note(s) and obligations	therein described and the mor	ney our and to become due thereon v	Vitn
interest, and all rights accrued or to accru	e under such Mortgage.	and accions targuer publicationly to	the
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the sam	e unto Assignee, its successor	and assigns, forever, subject only to	1110
terms and conditions of the above-describ IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the under	ped Murrydy e. Pianad Assirinar has executed l	ble Assignment of Murigaag on	
	signing modificat ties avacates t		
FEBRUARY 5, 1996		C	
S S	GN MOR	IGAGE CORPORATION	
Witness ANNA SCHULTZ			
10.00	By: VV (Q)	ILE / Lum Mille	
Witness DEANNA NIGH	MARIE E.	CZERWINSKI, ASSISTANT SECRETARY	36
AND IN THAT	Notary Expire	tion5/11/97	6590781
Atlest JOANNA R. PHINOW	Total Copie		90
7001			Š
Seak			\mathfrak{C}
		ACE COS	y .
Space Belo	w This Line Reserved for Acknow		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
		GPB Form Good	7年10月6月
		EST SEAL	
		1081 2001	
		Course I I	

Property of County Clerk's Office

described property located in ARCADIA TERRACE, BEING LOT 14 IN BLOCK IN A SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH HALF OF THE SOUTH EAST QUARTER (EXCEPT THE WEST 33 FEET) AND THE SOUTH EAST QUARTER OF THE SOUTH EAST QUARTER OF SECTION 1, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

13-01-413-033

FHLMC UNIFORM
MENT Form 3014 9.
Amended 5191
Initials: Y. Y.

Office

Office which has the address of 5814 NORTH CAMPBELL, , CHICAGO 60659

[Street, City].

ILLINOIS-Single Family-FNMA/FHLMC UNIFORM

INSTRUMENT Form 3014 9/90

-6R(IL) (9408) VMP MORTGAGE ! DRMS - 18001521-7291

DPS 1089

Proberty of Cook County Clark's Office

YOUEL 2135861

GN Mortgage Corporation, A Wisconsin Corporation

State of Wisconsin County of Milwankee

2-5-96 before me, MARIE E. CZERWINSKI, ASST. SECRETARY, personally known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that she executed the same in her authorized capacity, and that by her signature on the instrument, the person or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument. 4 ... CC450/KC26596753

WITNESS my hand and official seal

My notary expires 5-11-97.

Proberty of Cook County Clark's Office